Building

Planning

Cannabis

Building Permit Applications Received
ADU Permit Applications Received
Plan Checks Completed
Building Permits Issued
ADU
Amnesty

Quick Check

New Single Family
New Multi Family
New Commercial / Industrial
Additions / Remodels
Grading
Ukiah
Total Valuation
Fort Bragg
Total Valuation
Inspections Performed

Business License Applications

Minor Planning Applications Received

Coastal Development Admin Permits
Boundary Line Adjustments
Certificates of Compliance
Administrative Permits
Agricultural Preserve Applications
Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits
Major Planning Applications Received
Subdivisions
Use Permits
Variances
Coastal Development Standard Permits
General Plan Amendments / Rezones
Ordinance Amendments
Projects to Hearing

Property Profiles

AG Permits Applied
AG Permits Approved
AG Permits Issued

AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 4/1/19 to 4/30/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 4/30/19

Month

383
0
330
301
0
8

25

12
0
6
14
8
221
$8,471,627
80
$1,672,024
723

37
23

B AR

couvohrhoowwl

=
»

21

1244
241
223

FY

2,857

2,506
2,266

116
168

81
0
45
191
33
1,430
$46,976,589
836
$13,821,411
7,198

259
214

11
42
16
104

36
54

22

34
12

183

90
385
36
48



