

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 4/1/19 to 4/30/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 4/30/19

		Month	FY
	Building Permit Applications Received	383	2,857
Building	ADU Permit Applications Received	0	4
.	Plan Checks Completed	330	2,506
	Building Permits Issued	301	2,266
	ADU	0	1
	Amnesty	8	116
	Quick Check	25	168
	New Single Family	12	81
	New Multi Family	0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	6	45
	Additions / Remodels	14	191
	Grading	8	33
	Ukiah	221	1,430
	Total Valuation	\$8,471,627	\$46,976,589
	Fort Bragg	80	836
	Total Valuation	\$1,672,024	\$13,821,411
	Inspections Performed	723	7,198
Planning	Business License Applications	37	259
	Minor Planning Applications Received	23	214
	Coastal Development Admin Permits	1	11
	Boundary Line Adjustments	4	42
	Certificates of Compliance	1	16
	Administrative Permits	14	104
	Agricultural Preserve Applications	3	3
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	3	36
	Major Planning Applications Received	9	54
	Subdivisions	0	4
	Use Permits	4	22
	Variances	0	2
	Coastal Development Standard Permits	5	34
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones	0	12
	Ordinance Amendments	0	4
	Projects to Hearing	16	183
Cannabis			
	Property Profiles	0	90
	AG Permits Applied	21	385
	AG Permits Approved	6	36
	AG Permits Issued	3	48
	AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016	1244	
	AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016	241	
	AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016	223	